
（ ）アートヒルＴＣ

（ ）麗 澤 中

（ ）メイユールＴＰ

（ ）渋 谷 幕 張 中

（ ）市 川 中

（ ）秀明大八千代中

（ ）ローズヒルＴＣ

（ ）オールサムズＴＣ

（ ）市 川 中

（ ）千葉ローンＴＣ

（ ）八 千 代 松 陰 中

（ ）麗 澤 中

（ ）セントラルＴＳ長沼

（ ）Ｔ 　 Ａ 　 Ｃ

（ ）渋 谷 幕 張 中

（ ）東 邦 中

（ ）昭 和 秀 英 高

（ ）メディカルＳＰ

（ ）渋 谷 幕 張 中

（ ）市 川 中

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）Ｉ．Ｔ．Ｔ．Ｃ

（ ）ＴＯＰｲﾝﾄ ﾞｱS津田沼

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）麗 澤 中

（ ）東 海 大 浦 安 中

（ ）市 川 中

（ ）千葉市少年ﾃ ﾆ ｽ 連盟

（ ）ＳＣルネサンス幕張

（ ）マリーン庭球倶楽部

（ ）昭 和 秀 英 高

（ ）渋 谷 幕 張 中

（ ）東 邦 中

（ ）麗 澤 中

（ ）ファミリー鷹ＴＣ

（ ）渋 谷 幕 張 高

（ ）セントラルＴＳ長沼

（ ）Sinone Ｔ Co．

（ ）コナミＳＣ西船橋

（ ）ローズヒルＴＣ

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）麗 澤 中

（ ）市 川 中

（ ）昭 和 秀 英 高

（ ）秀明大八千代中

（ ）プラムページＴＰ

（ ）楠 Ｃ

鈴木　有生

BYE

井原　智之

杉田　雅俊

斉藤　一輝

BYE

BYE

柚木　隆太

保科　大輔

BYE

川光　剣士

海津　雄大

藍川　貴久

石出　直也

BYE

佐藤　陽太

糸 井 　 彬

BYE

関向　駿太

加藤　俊生

佐々木　航

中津　卓也

BYE

上野山　裕之

中谷　将也

BYE

河手　善太

市川　颯人

鈴木　三四郎

村松　佑亮

BYE

岩本　慎太郎

髙 原 　 凌

BYE

池田　章太

杉山　智彦

森 　 皓 平

渡 辺 　 翔

BYE

石川　雄規

楠元　翔太

BYE

竹内　洋樹

田中　勇貴

中野　隆太

藤野　ひかる

BYE

鈴木　躍士

蕪山　浩平

BYE

町山　椋亮

西村　拓朗

菅原　健太

布 　 大 樹

BYE

藤ヶ谷　崇

松本　祐太郎

BYE

佐久間　大地

小沢　将英

村山　寛樹

野平　祐貴

BYE

小谷地　梢太
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46.

47.
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49.

50.
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52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

61

62

64

61

64

64

63

wo

75

wo

63

wo

60

61

62

75

63

75

61

63

61

64

63

60

64

76(3)

61

46(6)

61

63

63

61

61

62

63

61

61

63

64

64

62

64

64

wowo

63

鈴木

杉田

斉藤

柚木

保科

海津

石出

佐藤

糸井

関向

佐々木

上野山

中谷

河手

村松

岩本

髙原

池田

森

石川

楠元

田中

中野

鈴木

蕪山

西村

菅原

藤ヶ谷

松本

小沢

野平

小谷地

鈴木

斉藤

保科

佐藤

糸井

佐々木

河手

岩本

髙原

石川

田中

鈴木

蕪山

菅原

松本

小谷地

鈴木

佐藤

糸井

岩本

髙原

鈴木

菅原

小谷地

鈴木

糸井

髙原

小谷地

鈴木髙原

髙原
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（ ）オールサムズＴＣ

（ ）志 津 Ｔ Ｃ

（ ）麗 澤 中

（ ）市 川 中

（ ）東 邦 中

（ ）美 浜 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）麗 澤 中

（ ）生 浜 Ｔ Ｃ

（ ）市 川 中

（ ）秀明大八千代中

（ ）渋 谷 幕 張 中

（ ）Ｔ 　 Ａ 　 Ｃ

（ ）ＴＥＡＭ　ＰＡＬ

（ ）ローズヒルＴＣ

（ ）東 邦 中

（ ）昭 和 秀 英 高

（ ）渋 谷 幕 張 中

（ ）市 川 中

（ ）麗 澤 中

（ ）ＳＣルネサンス幕張

（ ）八千代ＳＧＩTS

（ ）渋 谷 幕 張 中

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）Ｉ．Ｔ．Ｔ．Ｃ

（ ）麗 澤 中

（ ）ニッケテニス佐倉

（ ）秀明大八千代中

（ ）ローズヒルＴＣ

（ ）市 川 中

（ ）渋 谷 幕 張 中

（ ）麗 澤 中

（ ）昭 和 秀 英 高

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）市 川 中

（ ）アートヒルＴＣ

（ ）ＴＯＰｲﾝﾄ ﾞｱS津田沼

（ ）千葉ローンＴＣ

（ ）セントラルＴＳ長沼

（ ）渋 谷 幕 張 中

（ ）サン・グラスＴＣ

（ ）市 川 中

（ ）ファミリー鷹ＴＣ

（ ）渋 谷 幕 張 中

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）東 邦 中

（ ）メディカルＳＰ

（ ）麗 澤 中

関 　 遼 治

BYE

坂 口 　 学

森川　裕太

三田　兼介

渡邉　享哉

BYE

石井　康夫

根本　浩輔

BYE

正井　元一朗

藤原　慎司

内 　 誠 也

八田　洪二

BYE

池内　弘樹

大森　崇平

BYE

飯岡　寛成

根本　雄輝

井 坂 　 聡

加藤　慧士

BYE

松丸　直也

松本　一郎

BYE

廣木　健人

國貞　直人

片伯部　稜

鈴木　宏大

BYE

酒井　友輝

中袴田　浩紀

BYE

平 岡 　 翼

園部　将也

渡辺　雄登

伊藤　浩晃

BYE

鶴田　健人

陶 山 　 一

BYE

吉澤　広海

浜崎　卓也

小田島　謙太

藤 本 　 宣

BYE

大西　一夢

原嶋　健太郎

BYE

糸川　伸英

宮本　智也

西 村 　 拓

飯塚　宏和

BYE

金澤　尚史

澤田　明久

BYE

山本　大基

坂田　雅樹

森下　湧斗

山岸　大志

BYE

竹田　真也
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63

62

60

62

61

62

61

75

62

75

64

64

60
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62

61

61
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61

64

63

63

61

62

62
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62
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61

60
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61
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61

75
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関

森川

渡邉

石井

根本

藤原

八田

池内

大森

根本

井坂

松丸

松本

國貞

鈴木

酒井

中袴田

平岡

伊藤

鶴田

陶山

浜崎

藤本

大西

原嶋

宮本

西村

金澤

澤田

山本

森下

竹田

関

渡邉

根本

池内

大森

松丸

松本

酒井

中袴田

伊藤

陶山

大西

原嶋

金澤

山本

竹田

関

根本

松丸

酒井

伊藤

陶山

金澤

竹田

関

酒井

伊藤

竹田

関 竹田

竹田
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